
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

19 

171 

77 

10 

91 

17 

86 

16 

7  

52 

59 

414 

142 

74 

59 

93 

9 

999 

56 

71 

63 

95 

310 

96 

186 

052 

4141 

90 

7 

42 

27 

801 

44 

6 

30 

6  

9 

Name 

Michael Robinson 

Heikki Rinta-Koski 

Robert Burgess 

Dennis Olthoff 

Michale Worsham 

Lars Lattstrom 

Rick Burris 

Mike Breakey 

Reese Remy 

Krafton Locke II 

Ron Lordy 

Robert Saville 

Jason Fraley 

Rock Webb 

Michael Tablas 

Nate Wimbrow 

Eli Sharp 

Jim Crnkovic 

Tony Parella 

Jeff Noser 

Tom Forgione 

Rajat Aggarwal 

James Wood 

Vincent Wieczorek 

Ray Kelly 

Jack Ingold 

Nadine Saville 

Bryan Davis 

Susan Patterson 

V Carl George 

Scott Young 

Greg Gialloreto 

Gary Higbee 

Jim Dooley 

Tony Branco 

Kevin Clemens 

Darryl DesMarteau 

Class 

ESP 

SPO 

DSP 

6NC 

SM 

SPO 

STM 

VC 

CSP 

SU 

GT2 

GT2 

DSP 

VC 

STL 

SMIA 

GTL 

SM 

4BP 

CSP 

10SC2 

CSP 

CSP 

GTL 

STM 

ESP 

GT2 

SU 

4AP 

FP 

FP 

SMIA 

FP 

VC 

P2 

VC 

GT2 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

2:09.235 

2:09.390 

2:11.969 

2:15.204 

2:17.094 

2:18.312 

2:19.687 

2:19.750 

2:20.750 

2:20.797 

2:22.281 

2:22.515 

2:22.719 

2:24.266 

2:24.391 

2:24.813 

2:26.266 

2:26.500 

2:27.313 

2:28.562 

2:29.938 

2:30.500 

2:31.734 

2:33.718 

2:36.984 

2:37.375 

2:42.969 

2:44.515 

2:47.203 

2:51.078 

2:53.515 

2:55.078 

3:07.062 

3:07.328 

3:24.266 

3:39.344 

Year 

1999 

2002 

2007 

1965 

1992 

2002 

2003 

1971 

1994 

2008 

2008 

1971 

2006 

1972 

1990 

1993 

1965 

2012 

1958 

1994 

1989 

1995 

1987 

1965 

2003 

1976 

1971 

1986 

1964 

1959 

1979 

1992 

1962 

1974 

2010 

1952 

1973 

Make/Model 

Chevy Camaro SS 

FFR Cobra Repl 

Mini Cooper S Hardtop 

SPF Cobra 

Mazda Miata 

FFR Cobra Repl 

Mitsubishis Evolution 8 

Lotus Seven 

Mazda Miata 

Honda S2000 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 914 

Audi A3 

Porsche 911T 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Austin Mini Cooper S 

Chevrolet ZL1 Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Lumina 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Austin Mini Cooper S 

Mitsubishis Evolution 8 

TVR 2500M 

Porsche 914 

Acura Integra 

Cobra 289 FIA 

MG A Sebring Cpe 

Jaguar XJ-6-L 

Mazda Miata 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Triumph TR 6 

Ligier JS-51 

MG TD 

Datsun 240Z 

Engine 

5700cc 

347cid 

1600cc 

7000cc 

1600cc 

347cid 

2000cc 

1600cc 

1849cc 

2200cc 

5000cc 

3200cc 

2000cc 

2400cc 

1800cc 

1500cc 

1275cc 

6200cc 

283cid 

1849cc 

358cid 

1800cc 

1300cc 

1275cc 

2000cc 

2500cc 

3200cc 

1500cc 

260cid 

1622cc 

4200cc 

1800cc 

1314cc 

2298cc 

2000cc 

1250cc 

Color 

Orange 

Yellow 

Red 

Blue/Green 

Red/Black 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Green/Yellow 

Red 

Black 

White 

Yellow/Black 

Red/Black 

Yellow 

Blue/Orange 

Red/White 

Red/White 

Black/Orange 

Black/Silver 

Red 

White/Blue 

Burgundy 

Blue/Red 

Red/White 

Yellow 

White 

Yellow/Blue 

Red/White 

Blue/White 

Green 

Gray 

Red 

White 

White/Blue 

White/Yellow/Silver 

Yellow/Brown 

Gold/Green 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10/10/2017 9:51:48 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Slaying the Dragon Hill Climb 

Saturday 10 7 2017 

Run One 

Qualifying started at 9:23:36 

HillClimb Slaying the Dragon 2.200 miles 

10/7/2017 09:23 AM 


